
TrailTrophy 3Länder Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021

详细评估
Girth, Thomas

编号: 264

Enduro

参赛类别:
Men Masters

总时间: 1:12:16.72

线路中排名: 218 (of 520)
线路最佳成绩: 55:13.23
类别中排名: 37(of 86)
该项目最佳时间: 1:00:44.17

中途成绩
检查站

Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9

分段
时间

3:08.07
5:00.05
4:30.47
5:46.16

11:13.27
5:50.71

10:16.87
11:56.40
5:28.52
9:06.20

名次
-

39
17
27
44
36
30
35
47
32
47

差值
-

0:32.45
0:48.26
0:32.34
1:28.45
1:17.39
1:00.88
1:37.49
2:46.86
0:51.30
1:51.85

名次
总成绩

239
195
215
287
232
203
236
266
219
274

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:41.90
1:06.70
0:43.35
1:48.78
1:51.89
1:12.48
2:10.97
3:40.71
1:27.60
2:28.17

总成绩
时间

3:08.07
8:08.12
12:38.59
18:24.75
29:38.02
35:28.73
45:45.60
57:42.00

1:03:10.52
1:12:16.72

名次
-

39
23
25
34
33
35
35
35
35
37

差值
-

0:32.45
1:18.07
1:50.41
3:18.86
4:36.25
5:37.13
6:48.81
9:15.17
9:54.60

11:32.55

名次
总成绩

239
202
208
230
222
214
213
214
213
218

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:41.90
1:46.44
2:29.79
4:18.57
6:03.56
7:16.04
9:27.01
13:07.72
14:35.32
17:03.49

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


